COUNTY
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

BOWIE

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

VUID #
1024062602
1019408344
1212065061
1019559887
1019549510
1019503401
1019646218
1019681742
1207309186
1019589628
1019329376
1019678560
1019746463
1019580561
1019632512
2136365135
1192637343
2188751718
2155244317
1207318170
1019806807
1019373116
1019589126
2144710671
1019586744
1019614434
1019559856
1019614447

1031169159

ELECTION

March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint

March 3 joint

NAME

AUTREY, LEODA
PROVINS, CHARLES
ABRAHAMSON, DEBORAH
ROBERTS, REBECCA
ROBERTS, GARY
GSCHWIND, JEFFREY
RUSSELL, ROSE
STRICKLAND, WINNIE
MAIA, DORIS
LAWRENCE, GWENDOLEN
WILLYARD, LUTHER
HARMON, GEORGE
KING, LINDA
WRIGHT, KAREN
WRIGHT, DONNA
LAWRENCE, DAVID
VOTH, CONNIE
KNOTZ, IL YONG
O'SHEA, JANIS
WITHERSPOON, ORA
EDWARDS, ESTELLA
WHITE, DYWAYNE
BAKER, ELIZABETH
HARMS, RANDY
SANDERS, WAYNE
COLLINS, BOBBY
JONES, BERNICE
COLLINS, LOIS

HUDSON, DOROTHY



	Table 1

