

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

COUNTY	VOID #	ELECTION	NAME
BOWIE	1024062602	March 3 joint	AUTREY, LEODA
BOWIE	1019408344	March 3 joint	PROVINS, CHARLES
BOWIE	1212065061	March 3 joint	ABRAHAMSON, DEBORAH
BOWIE	1019559887	March 3 joint	ROBERTS, REBECCA
BOWIE	1019549510	March 3 joint	ROBERTS, GARY
BOWIE	1019503401	March 3 joint	GSCHWIND, JEFFREY
BOWIE	1019646218	March 3 joint	RUSSELL, ROSE
BOWIE	1019681742	March 3 joint	STRICKLAND, WINNIE
BOWIE	1207309186	March 3 joint	MAIA, DORIS
BOWIE	1019589628	March 3 joint	LAWRENCE, GWENDOLEN
BOWIE	1019329376	March 3 joint	WILLYARD, LUTHER
BOWIE	1019678560	March 3 joint	HARMON, GEORGE
BOWIE	1019746463	March 3 joint	KING, LINDA
BOWIE	1019580561	March 3 joint	WRIGHT, KAREN
BOWIE	1019632512	March 3 joint	WRIGHT, DONNA
BOWIE	2136365135	March 3 joint	LAWRENCE, DAVID
BOWIE	1192637343	March 3 joint	VOTH, CONNIE
BOWIE	2188751718	March 3 joint	KNOTZ, IL YONG
BOWIE	2155244317	March 3 joint	O'SHEA, JANIS
BOWIE	1207318170	March 3 joint	WITHERSPOON, ORA
BOWIE	1019806807	March 3 joint	EDWARDS, ESTELLA
BOWIE	1019373116	March 3 joint	WHITE, DYWAYNE
BOWIE	1019589126	March 3 joint	BAKER, ELIZABETH
BOWIE	2144710671	March 3 joint	HARMS, RANDY
BOWIE	1019586744	March 3 joint	SANDERS, WAYNE
BOWIE	1019614434	March 3 joint	COLLINS, BOBBY
BOWIE	1019559856	March 3 joint	JONES, BERNICE
BOWIE	1019614447	March 3 joint	COLLINS, LOIS
BOWIE	1031169159	March 3 joint	HUDSON, DOROTHY